
Health Care Services High Level Statistics

Shots FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011
Total 23,742 23,268 30,751 27,546 29,587

CD Patient 
Visits FY 2007 FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011

McKinney, Mobile & Flu

STD, TB & HepB

3,889 

4,523 4,598 4,257 

3,702 
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Communicable Disease Patient Clinic Visits
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Health Care Services High Level Statistics
Total 3,889 4,523 4,598 4,257 3,702

Prima Care FY 2008 FY 2009 FY 2010 FY 2011
Patients 2,384 3,304 4,361 3,456
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Indigent Program (Total PrimaCare Patients)
*Program effective Jan 1, 2007

1,379 

2,009 
2,311 

1,870 1,742 

3,698 

4,572 4,478 
4,661 4,636 
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